
Cars and Light
Commercial Vehicles

AGM

UP TO

MORE CYCLE
LIFE(1)

3.5+ -

REGENERATIVE
BRAKING SYSTEM
COMPATIBILITY

MAXIMUM
LEAK PROOF

PRODUCT
TECHNOLOGY

(1)Compared to EAS ACTIV A Series

Neither di�cult roads nor steep slopes…
Neither the darkness of the night nor the light of the day...

Snowy roads or sharp turns do not matter!
If you have full energy, if you feel your inner power,

the roads and years shall yield!

Since day one, we provide the endless energy of the kings of the 
roads with our high quality products worthy of our production 

technology that is matcing the world standards 

KING of BATTERIES
for THE KING of the ROADS!



www.easaku.com

AGM
EAS Start-Stop AGM series are developed in İnci GS Yuasa's facilities. These superior technology products have 
unique performance, agility, high cycle life and minimum water loss. AGM series are specially designed for top 
segment Start-Stop vehicles with regenerativ braking system.

Product Features
• Maintenance Free
• Inside the lid flame arrestors
• Up to 3.5 Times more cycle life(1)

• Minimum Water Loss
• Pressure Controlled Special Valves

• Glass microfiber seperators
• Compatible with regenerative
braking system in new generation
vehicles

UP TO

MORE CYCLE
LIFE(1)

3.5+ - REGENERATIVE
BRAKING SYSTEM
COMPATIBILITY

MAXIMUM
LEAK PROOF

PRODUCT
TECHNOLOGY

(1)Compared to EAS ACTIV A Series
*CCA-SAE value is based on tester flooded mode value.
**JIS definition is selected from JIS standard based on the closest capacity value.

2009780

2006651

2009783

2006658

2009789

LN2

LN3

LN4

LN5

LN6

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L2 060 068 013

L3 070 076 013

L4 080 080 013

L5 092 085 013

L6 105 094 013

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

47

48

94R

49

95R

242*175*190

278*175*190

315*175*190

352*175*190

394*175*190

 60 

 70 

 80 

 95 

 105 

 680A 

 760A 

 800A 

 870A 

 940A 

 730A 

 780A 

 850A 

 950A 

 1000A 

111

132

153

179

208

0

0

0

0

0

B13

B13

B13

B13

B13

1

1

1

1

1

---

---

---

---

---

SHORT
CODE

GREEN
CODE EN

DIMENSIONS
LENGTHx
WIDTHx
HEIGHT
(mm)

C20
CAPACITY

(Ah)
CCA -EN CCA - SAE* LAYOUT TERMINAL

TYPE HOLD-DOWN
RESERVE
CAPACITY

RC
DIN BOX

TYPEJIS**CODE
BCI

Passanger & Light Commercial Start-Stop AGM


