

KING of BATTERIES for THE KING of the ROADS!

Neither difficult roads nor steep slopes... Neither the darkness of the night nor the light of the day... Snowy roads or sharp turns do not matter! If you have full energy, if you feel your inner power, the roads and years shall yield!

Since day one, we provide the endless energy of the kings of the roads with our high quality products worthy of our production technology that is matcing the world standards



AGM Cars and Light Commercial Vehicles START STOP

(1)Compared to EAS ACTIV A Series



AGM

EAS Start-Stop AGM series are developed in İnci GS Yuasa's facilities. These superior technology products have unique performance, agility, high cycle life and minimum water loss. AGM series are specially designed for top segment Start-Stop vehicles with regenerativ braking system.

Product Features

- Maintenance Free
- Inside the lid flame arrestors
- Up to 3.5 Times more cycle life(1)
- Minimum Water Loss
- Pressure Controlled Special Valves
- Glass microfiber seperators
- Compatible with regenerative braking system in new generation vehicles

SHORT CODE	GREEN CODE	EN	DIN	CODE BCI	JIS**	ВОХ ТҮРЕ	DIMENSIONS LENGTHX WIDTHX HEIGHT (mm)	C20 CAPACITY (Ah)	CCA -EN	CCA - SAE*	RESERVE CAPACITY RC	LAYOUT	TERMINAL TYPE
Passanger & Light Commercial				Start-Stop AGM									
	2000700	1.112	H5	47		L2	2 4 2 * 1 7 5 * 1 0 0	60	600.4	770 4	111	0	1
L2 060 068 013	2009780	LN2	HS	47		LZ	242*175*190	60	680A	730A	111	0	1
L3 070 076 013	2006651	LN3	H6	48		L3	278*175*190	70	760A	780A	132	0	1
L4 080 080 013	2009783	LN4	H7	94R		L4	315*175*190	80	800A	850A	153	0	1
L5 092 085 013	2006658	LN5	H8	49		L5	352*175*190	95	870A	950A	179	0	1
L6 105 094 013	2009789	LN6	H9	95R		L6	394*175*190	105	940A	1000A	208	0	1



www.easaku.com

HOLD-DOWN

B13 B13 B13 B13 B13